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MOTORCYCLE CLUB

Race Finish
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 1
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7
3 1
3 2
3 1
3 2
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
4 7
5 1
5 2
5 1
5 1
5 1
6 1
6 2
6 3
6 4
6 5
7 1
7 2
7 3
7 4
7 5
7 6
8 1
8 2
8 1

Class First
Class#4 PW ETHAN
Class#4 PW MAVERICK
Class#4 PW RILEY
Class#4 PW JACOB
Class#4 PW JAMES
Class#3 PW DEAN

100 Mod Sptm A JUSTIN
100 Mod Sptm A KAMERON
100 Mod Sptm A AJ
100 Mod Sptm A CLOYSE
100 Mod Sptm A BRIAN
100 Mod Sptm A DAVID
100 Mod Sptm A DOMINIC
100 Mod Sptm B FUzzy
100 Mod Sptm B ELISSA
100 Mod Sptm C SPENCER
100 Mod Sptm C LAURA
Adult 230 DONNIE
Adult 230 GARY
Adult 230 AL
Adult 230 STEVE
Adult 230 WILLIAM
Adult 230 JONATHAN
Adult 230 NORMAN
150 MOD JON
150 MOD SPENCER
100 Yth Mod A CHAD
100 Yth Mod C WESTON
100 Stk Sptm C KRISTIANA
450 Open Am JARED
450 Open Am AUSTIN
450 Open Am JEREMY
450 Open Am KYLE
450 Open Am TIM
Master A THOMAS
Master A VICTOR
Master A MARK
Master A KOSTA
Master A CHRIS
Master A AREN
Master B CHRISTOPHER
Master B RANDY
Master C NORMAN

12 AUGUST 2017

Last

SALMON
WELL
TANNER
SMITH
SMITH
RABIDEAU

ANSELMI
BROYLES
JORGENSEN
HOLLAND
COBB
JORGENSEN
DEMARIO

BEECHING
MISNER
YOUNG

PENA

DARRAH
KING
KING

MCCANTS
MCCANTS
WELL
COSE

SCHAEFER
YOUNG
SPURGEON
WELL
ROSS

JENSEN
HAMILTON
CLELAND
RAGGIO
MISNER

KNIGHT
MCBEE
HUNTER
ACHIN
SAGE
CLARK

ROSS
HALL
COSE

LODI CYCLE BOWL RACE RESULTS (TT)

City

MODESTO
LODI
GALT

ANTIOCH
GALT

GRANITE BAY

LODI
LODI
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
ELK GROVE

MARTINEZ
WATERFORD
ELK GROVE
SAN JOSE

MARTINEZ
SACRAMENTO
COPPEROPOLIS
OAKLEY
OAKLEY
LODI
FREMONT

OROVILLE
ELK GROVE
LODI
LODI
SONORA

ELK GROVE
TURLOCK
SAN JOSE

LOCKEFORD

SAN LEANDRO

STOCKTON
POLLOCK PINES
MARTINEZ
CUPERTINO
STOCKTON
PACIFICA

MI WUK
PARADISE
FREMONT

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182

www.lodicyclebowl.com

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
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Bike #

642
171e
134e

100
9x

13e
85
60
104e
701
10

21
208v
420e

156

48h
33
79v
42h
98h
94
49

150
420e
711
172e

333e
377v
106
51
109c

2X

9l
32h
881s

46
67p

29

79I
48
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11
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11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
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Master C

Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
VET AM
VET AM

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

85cc A
85cc A
85cc A
85cc C
85cc C
85cc C

250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc B
250cc B
250cc B
250cc C
250cc C

Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A

Super Senior B
Super Senior B
Senior C
Super Senior C

Vintage Twins
Vintage Twins
Vintage Twins
Vintage Twins

MICHEAL RANKIN
THOMAS KNIGHT
ROBERT MCCARTY
MIKE PITSCHNER
ROBERT SHUMATE
NICK LEDOU
CHARLES MATTOS
JENNIFER JENSEN
KRISTIANA ROSS
TAWNIE JOHNSON
ELISSA MISNER
LAURA PENA
JESSICA BEECHING
DOMINIC DEMARIO
CHAD SPURGEON
KENNY HOLLAND
DYLAN POWELL
JEFFERY WELLS
ABIGAIL SEIDEL
JUSTIN ANSELMI
DOMINIC DIAS
TYLER RAGGIO
KAMERON BROYLES
DEVIN KONNOFF
ROBBIE NICHOLS
RENEE GARDNER
ERIC SEXTON
JENNIFER JENSEN
JOSEPH KNIGHT
ROBERT MCCARTY
MIKE FOWLER
STEVEN FISCHER
MIKE PITSCHNER
THOMAS KNIGHT
VICTOR MCBEE
MARK HUNTER
KOSTA ACHIN
CHRISTOPHER ROSS
RENEE GARDNER
CHARLIE LIBORDI
ERIC KONNOFF
MIKE FOWLER
RANDY HALL
FUZzZY BEECHING
RALPH LEE

ACAMPO

STOCKTON
VALLEY SPRINGS
CASTRO VALLEY

HAYWARD

SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA

ELK GROVE
SONORA
PINON HILLS
WATERFORD
SAN JOSE
MARTINEZ

ELK GROVE
LODI
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
FAIRFIELD
MT. DORA

LODI
LODI
LOCKEFORD
LODI
SANTA ROSA
STOCKTON
SAN JOSE
LODI
ELK GROVE

STOCKTON
VALLEY SPRINGS
VACAVILLE
MODESTO
CASTRO VALLEY
STOCKTON
POLLOCK PINES
MARTINEZ
CUPERTINO

MI WUK
SAN JOSE
LODI
SANTA ROSA

VACAVILLE
PARADISE
MARTINEZ

LODI

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182
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CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

\{ORC)
SHRZ
2

2 S
LPET

292e
1

46y
88d
75y
427

332y

208v
156
21

10

55
175e
108g

371

151d
51z
13e
22
11
155
315
332y

2XX

13v
6v
46y
2X
9l
32h
881s

29
155
202e
40f

13v
79I
23
8e
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15 Vintage C JAMES JubD VALLEY SPRINGS CA 212v
15 1 Vintage +50 C NORMAN COSE FREMONT CA 48
16 1 450 Open B ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204
16 2 450 Open B NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y
16 3 450 Open B JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e
16 4 450 Open B KYLE RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51
16 5 450 Open B CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427
17 1 450 Open C AUSTIN HAMILTON TURLOCK CA 377v
17 2 450 Open C JEREMY CLELAND SAN JOSE CA 106
17 3 450 Open C RICHARD KROLL ROSEVILLE CA  636x
17 4 450 Open C TIM MISNER SAN LEANDRO CA 109c
17 5 450 Open C NATHAN DART BENIEIA CA 274v
17 6 450 Open C TROY DAMRON MODESTO CA 199z
18 1 85 HEADS UP DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10
18 2 85 HEADS UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 2
18 3 85 HEADS UP DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA 175e
18 4 85 HEADS UP KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55
18 5 85 HEADS UP JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA  192q
18 6 85 HEADS UP JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA  108g
19 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 6
19 2 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h
19 3 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v
19 4 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 1
20 1 Vet A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 2
20 2 Vet A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 77
20 3 Vet A ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 88d
20 4 Vet A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p
20 1 Vet B NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y
20 2 Vet B CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427
21 1 250 HEADS-UP JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 1
21 2 250 HEADS-UP TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51z
21 3 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d
21 4 250 HEADS-UP KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e
21 5 250 HEADS-UP DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22
22 1 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1
22 2 450 Open A DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 44z
22 3 450 Open A HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55z
22 4 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33
22 5 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 51h
22 6 450 Open A MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 54
22 7 450 Open A JIM INGOGLIA ELK GROVE CA 27s
22 8 450 Open A DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a
22 9 450 Open A BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104e
22 10 450 Open A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p
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Dash For Cash DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 447
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